Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :
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| RO
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| RO
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| RO
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BENZING M2

4 BENZING Live/

Dabéca

WO OO
~J OO

0612430F
0552820F
0612429M
0612405F
0612424F
0552812M
0552811M
0552896M
0060505M
0612425M
0552847F
0612408F
0612456M
0612441M
0612409M
0552851M
0612407F
0552807F
0552823F
0612454F
0612412F
0612410M
0612437F
0612436M
0612421M
0552834M
0612415M
0612439M
0612434M
0552825M
0612433F
0612414F
0612449F
0612417F
0551093F
0552808M
0552855M

- BENZING Live!

754000
45°

.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

:53 GPS
:53 40
:53 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DAOC6911
| DA2D131F
| DA42B3CE
| DA3868BA
| DAOC68AG6
| DAODF76B
| DAOC6A20
| DAOC6813
| DAOC6B83
| DAOC6AS5C
| DA2DOF65
| DA1TF5BO1
| DA5876C9
| DAOC6AE4
| DAOC696C
| DA1IF5B3E
| DA2D13E9
| DA1IF5B31
| DA2DOF68
|DA462141
| DAIF5ATB
| DAOC6996
| DAOC697C
| DAOC6B46
| DAOC69C6
| DAOC6B1B
| DAOC6B4F
|DA462284
| DAOC695C
| DAOC68AE
| DAOC6AZ27
| DAODF185
| DAOC6865
| DAOC6ABE
| DA1IF5BBB
| DAOC6A38
| DAOC6879

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48900691 SWw-4.7 HW-3.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Versiune SW: RO-1.17
Antena Club

39378

10,05, 2025 08322

Cublesu Somesan

Rotar Ioan

Serie ceas:

Autorizare: 80001B88


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/234380_1746829915.pdf

